
Board of Governors  |   Orient Hotel, Jerusalem Oct 27-29, 2019

Sunday, October 27

8:00-9:00am 8:00-9:00am 9:00-11:30am

9:00am-
12:00pm

12:15-
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:30-5:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

9:00-11:45am

12:00-1:00pm

2:15-4:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

9:00-
10:00am

10:15am-
12:30pm

12:30-
1:30pm

1:30-3:45pm

4:00-5:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

8:00-9:00pm 8:00-9:00pm

WZO Meeting
W Hall

B&F Subcommittees 
• Content W Hall
• Operational & Support  

Peterson Hall

Jewish Agency Executive 
(by invitation)
Breakfast at 8:30am
Allenby 1

The First 7 Minutes—
Community Emergency 
Response Seminar by 
Magen David Adom
Allenby 2+3
Pre-registration required

Lunch Break
Dining Room

Closing Board Plenary
Lt. Gen. (res.) MK Benny Gantz
Ballroom

Draft #3, October 23, 2019

Connecting Jews Worldwide
Ballroom

Lunch Break 
Dining Room

Budget and Finance Committee
Allenby 1 

Entrance and Security 
Check to the Prime 
Minister’s Plenary
Begin Center

Prime Minister’s Plenary
Prime Minister 
Benjamin Netanyahu 
Begin Center

Aliyah & Ensuring 
Jewish Safety
Ballroom

Jewish Peoples' Voice and 
Impact on Israeli Society
Begin Center

Opening Board Plenary
Ballroom 

Welcome to Our Future
Ballroom

Lunch Break 
Dining Room

BOG Women’s Dialogue
W Hall

Aliyah & Rescue + Ethiopian 
Jewry—Joint Session on the 
Report on Ethiopian Jewry 
Allenby 1

Assets & Liabilities and 
Companies (joint meeting)
W Hall

Comptroller’s Committee
Allenby 1

LCE/Jewish Agency SMT Meeting 
(by invitation) Peterson Hall

Vision & Mission
Ballroom

Monday, October 28 Tuesday, October 29

Our Future Begins Now
Ballroom


