The 10th Decade:

Board of Governors

Orient Hotel, Jerusalem

Oct 27-29, 2019

Our העתיד Future שלנו Begins מתחיל Now עכשיו

Sunday, October 27		Monday, October 28		Tuesday, October 29	
8:00-9:00am	WZO Meeting W Hall	8:00-9:00am	<pre>B&F Subcommittees Content W Hall Operational & Support Peterson Hall</pre>	9:00-11:30am	Jewish Agency Executive (by invitation) Breakfast at 8:30am Allenby 1
9:00- 10:00am	Opening Board Plenary Ballroom				
10:15am- 12:30pm	Welcome to Our Future Ballroom	9:00-11:45am	Aliyah & Ensuring Jewish Safety Ballroom	9:00am- 12:00pm	The First 7 Minutes- Community Emergency Response Seminar by Magen David Adom Allenby 2+3 Pre-registration required
12:30- 1:30pm	Lunch Break Dining Room	12:15- 2:00pm	Connecting Jews Worldwide Ballroom		
1:30-3:45pm	Vision & Mission Ballroom	2:00-3:00pm	Lunch Break Dining Room	12:00-1:00pm	Lunch Break Dining Room
4:00-5:00pm	BOG Women's Dialogue W Hall	3:00pm	Entrance and Security Check to the Prime	1:00-2:00pm	Our Future Begins Now Ballroom
5:00-6:00pm	Comptroller's Committee Allenby 1	4:30-5:00pm 5:00-7:00pm	Minister's Plenary Begin Center Prime Minister's Plenary Prime Minister Benjamin Netanyahu Begin Center	2:15-4:00pm	Closing Board Plenary Lt. Gen. (res.) MK Benny Gantz Ballroom
6:30-8:00pm	Aliyah & Rescue + Ethiopian Jewry-Joint Session on the Report on Ethiopian Jewry Allenby 1				
	Assets & Liabilities and Companies (joint meeting) W Hall		Jewish Peoples' Voice and Impact on Israeli Society Begin Center		Draft #3, October 23, 2019
8:00-9:00pm	LCE/Jewish Agency SMT Meeting (by invitation) Peterson Hall	8:00-9:00pm	Budget and Finance Committee Allenby 1		הסוכנות היהודית דוו דיקעים דווייקעים דווייקעים דו דיקעים דו דיקעים דו דיקעים דו דיקעים דו דיקעים דו דיקעים דישראל דו דיקעים דישראל דיקעים דיקעי דיקעים דיקעי דיקעים דיקעים